
*As reported to the New Jersey State Police Uniform Crime Reporting Unit
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862

JUVENILE ARRESTS

ADULT ARRESTS

JERSEY CITY POLICE DEPARTMENT
UCR - PART1 CRIMES*

November  2007

714191186199138

81520

9320172729

306641207745

93123

471641116

622161817

11840113136

36116154

2566103

208534

138041

9433173212

481761213

41201

74120

3196142

9031152816

20020

32100

ARSON

MOTOR VEHICLE THEFT (includes attempt)

LARCENY - THEFT

c. Attempted Forcible Entry

b. Unlawful Entry - no force

a. Forcible Entry

BURGLARY

d. Aggravated (Hands, Fists, Feet, etc.

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

b. Knife or Cutting Instrument

a. Gun

AGGRAVATED ASSAULT

d. Strong Arm (Hands, Fists, etc.)

c. Other Dangerous Weapon

b. Knife or Cutting Instrument

a. Firearm

ROBBERY

RAPE

HOMICIDE

TOTAL

8.

7.

6.

5.

4.

3.

2.

1.

CITY WIDEWESTEASTSOUTHNORTHOFFENSE


